
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

77

71

134

7

91

56

8

85

17

4

24

11

22

14

Name

Thomas Keppelgaard

Thomas Hedegaard Christensen

Rikard Carlsson

Lars Olesen

Mikkel Faartoft

Claude Mourey

Martin Simonsen

Mikkel Bjerg

Mads S Pedersen

Esben Jon Dallerup

Kristian E Dyrborg Laursen

Lotte Uhre

Ulrich Hansen

Henning Boll

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

1:09.733

1:11.605

1:12.828

1:13.011

1:14.617

1:14.661

1:14.684

1:15.674

1:18.338

1:19.005

1:21.347

1:21.547

1:22.951

Diff

1.872

3.095

3.278

4.884

4.928

4.951

5.941

8.605

9.272

11.614

11.814

13.218

Best Speed

106.865

104.071

102.323

102.067

99.870

99.811

99.780

98.475

95.126

94.323

91.608

91.383

89.836

-

In Lap

6

4

11

3

5

11

4

5

2

9

1

3

5

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Class

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Moto 4½

Moto 4½

Rookie 600

Rookie 600

Rookie 1000

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Søndag

R600 Q1

Qualifying started at 9:01:22

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/11/2013 09:00


